Description
Models PT4624, PT4625 and PT4626 add built - in amplifiers to the basic PT462E melt pressure transducer, eliminating the need for external signal
conditioning. All models interface directly with distributed control systems, PLCs, computers and similar high level control devices.
DYNISCO MODELS PT4624, PT4625 & PT4626
Amplified Output Melt Pressure Transmitters with Flexible Stem
Temperature Characteristics
Transducer diaphragm Electronics housing
Maximum diaphragm temperature: 750°F (400°C) Operating temperature range: -20°F to +160°F (-29°C to +71°C)

• Internal 80% shunt calibration • Easy set-up
• Adjustable zero and span • Adapt transmitter to process conditions
Ordering Guide
.822
(20.88)
.307
.305
7.85
7.75
.414
.412
10.52
10.47
(         )(           )
.214
(5.44)
.44
(11.8)
6.00
(152.4)
26.25 ±.50
(666.75 ±12.7)
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
.45
(11.43)
REF
.69
(17.6)
MTG
LUG
18 ±.125
(457.2 ±3.1)
.50
(12.7)
3.50
(88.9)
1.06
(26.9)
.50
(12.7)
.42
(10.67)
.28 (7.1) O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
(COVERED CAPILLARY)
.625
(15.9)
 HEX
1/2-20 UNF-2A
(EXT. THD)
ZERO/SPAN ADJUST ACCESS
ZE